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Opening and Closing Ranks

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2020

1ITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2020-21

3

Indian Institute of Information Technology

Indian Institute of Information Technology (lIIT), Sri City, Chittoor

3
H
Institute Name : {
3

ALL

SUBMIT

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats
represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective

Categories.
Institute

Indian Institute of Information
Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of Information
Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor
Indian Institute of Information
Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor
Indian Institute of Information
Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor
Indian Institute of Information
Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor
Indian Institute of Information
Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor
Indian Institute of Information
Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor
Indian Institute of Information
Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor
Indian Institute of Information
Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor
Indian Institute of Information
Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor
Indian Institute of Information
Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor
Indian Institute of Information
Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of Information
Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor

Academic Program Name

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Quota Seat Type

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL
sc

ST

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS
OBC-NCL
sc

ST

Gender

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Opening Closing

Rank

13596

947

3914

227

6235

1274

1969

23784

1740

4776

8092

7285

2610

Rank
24128

2099
4240
227
10034
7432
3911
29113
2178
5247
11946
8414

3985
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